Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation El“ﬁ G"W Emf Cmm\"ke

Office sought or ballot question C\"‘! of M”fh.d District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report < Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report — ,l ' it 3 ’!I ,l&
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s_19,6S00° TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ $ 23.38‘1,9(.
IN-KIND T Q.00
TOTALAMOUNTRECENED = g 1, c0,00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Atiachid,

rora | |, b4\

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement<. ﬁgm 1 2 E’g Q4 Ve ] Qﬂl 03 ‘ 12 o
Signature Date

printed Name R R ENDA  CLMIEA. Telephone 218- 770 * OSSS email (i available) helrmem@enbleone. et

Address hJ . (]



Date
3/24/2018
3/27/2018
3/32/2018
3/28/2018
3/30/2018
3/30/2018
2/25/2018
3/20/2018
2/27/2018
3/20/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/8/2018

© 1/30/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/28/2018
3/22/2018
3/7/2018

Name
Baer
Bartz
Drenth
Duggan
Elmer
Elmer
Gjerdevig
Holland
Jensen
Kovash
Kovash
Norman
Restemayer
Rosenfeldt
Scheel
Scheel
Solberg
Soule

Wadeson

Amos
Casey
Susan
Dan
Corey
Brenda
Eric
Kathy
Teresa
Pat
Charlotte
Ken
Doug
Steve
Steve
Eileen
Richard
George
Lori

Elect Brenda Elmer Committee

Itemized Contributions

January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Address

28802 40th Avenue South
1120 Broadway North
113 24th Avenue North
1325 11th Avenue S

4856 2nd Street SW

4856 2nd Street SW

1507 16th Avenue East
6504 3rd Street North
721 4th Street South
1321 Oak Street N

1321 Oak Street N

2406 North Miller Drive
2033 Rosecreek Blvd

441 Tessa Drive

3900 River Oak Circle
3900 River Oak Circle
4330 Carrie Rose Lane South
4241 E. Lake Harriet Pkwy
2012 36 1/2 Court South

Lake Park
Fargo
Fargo

Fargo
Moorhead
Moorhead
West Fargo
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fargo
Fargo
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fargo
Minneapolis
Fargo

MN
ND
ND
ND
MN
MN
ND
MN
MN
ND
ND
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
ND
MN
ND

56554
58102
58102
58103
56560
56560
58078
56560
56560
58102
58102
56560
56560
56560
56560
56560
58104
55409
59104

Employer/Occupation
Farmer

Moorhead Vision Associates
JD Legal Planning

Duggan's Auto Service - Moorhead
Attorney

Property Management
Summit Group Software

HCI

Flyway Construction

Kovash Marine - Moorhead
Kovash Marine - Moorhead
Miller Norman Associates

D & S Beverages - Moorhead
Altru

Scheels

Scheels

Bell Bank

Soule & Stull

Retired

Amount
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$600.00



Date
2/2/2018
2/4/2018
2/13/2018
2/21/2018
3/28/2018
3/31/2018

Elect Brenda Elmer Committee

Disbursements
January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Purpose

Printing

Printing

Voter information
Signs

Printing
Processing charges

Amount
$650.69
$204.01
$280.00
$512.55
$12.61

$4.30
$1,664.16



