CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Name of candidate, committee or o	(All of the information in t corporationElect	his report is publ	ic information) Emer Committee		
Office sought or ballot question	city of M	loorhead	District		
Type of	Candidate report Campaign committee re Association or corporat Final report		Period of time covered by report: from $1/118$ to $3/31/18$		

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ 10,650	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	s 23,384.8
IN-KIND	+ \$ 0.	00	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ 10,650	1,00	

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	Attached.	
	TOTAL	1,664.16

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	nde Figur	04/03/18
	Signature	Date
Printed Name BRENDA ELMER	Telephone <u>2/8-790 - 0555</u> Ema	il (if available) belmer abkone. net
Address 4856 2Nd St. SW,	Moorhead MN S	56560

Report

Office

Elect Brenda Elmer Committee

Itemized Contributions January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Date	Name		Address				Employer/Occupation	Amount
3/24/2018	Baer	Amos	28802 40th Avenue South	Lake Park	MN	56554	Farmer	\$500.00
3/27/2018	Bartz	Casey	1120 Broadway North	Fargo	ND	58102	Moorhead Vision Associates	\$150.00
3/32/2018	Drenth	Susan	113 24th Avenue North	Fargo	ND	58102	JD Legal Planning	\$250.00
3/28/2018	Duggan	Dan	1325 11th Avenue S	Fargo	ND	58103	Duggan's Auto Service - Moorhead	\$600.00
3/30/2018	Elmer	Corey	4856 2nd Street SW	Moorhead	MN	56560	Attorney	\$600.00
3/30/2018	Elmer	Brenda	4856 2nd Street SW	Moorhead	MN	56560	Property Management	\$600.00
2/25/2018	Gjerdevig	Eric	1507 16th Avenue East	West Fargo	ND	58078	Summit Group Software	\$250.00
3/20/2018	Holland	Kathy	6504 3rd Street North	Moorhead	MN	56560	HCI	\$200.00
2/27/2018	Jensen	Teresa	721 4th Street South	Moorhead	MN	56560	Flyway Construction	\$250.00
3/20/2018	Kovash	Pat	1321 Oak Street N	Fargo	ND	58102	Kovash Marine - Moorhead	\$600.00
2/28/2018	Kovash	Charlotte	1321 Oak Street N	Fargo	ND	58102	Kovash Marine - Moorhead	\$600.00
2/28/2018	Norman	Ken	2406 North Miller Drive	Moorhead	MN	56560	Miller Norman Associates	\$200.00
2/8/2018	Restemayer	Doug	2033 Rosecreek Blvd	Moorhead	MN	56560	D & S Beverages - Moorhead	\$250.00
1/30/2018	Rosenfeldt	Steve	441 Tessa Drive	Moorhead	MN	56560	Altru	\$300.00
2/27/2018	Scheel	Steve	3900 River Oak Circle	Moorhead	MN	56560	Scheels	\$600.00
2/27/2018	Scheel	Eileen	3900 River Oak Circle	Moorhead	MN	56560	Scheels	\$600.00
2/28/2018	Solberg	Richard	4330 Carrie Rose Lane South	Fargo	ND	58104	Bell Bank	\$600.00
3/22/2018	Soule	George	4241 E. Lake Harriet Pkwy	Minneapolis	MN	55409	Soule & Stull	\$200.00
3/7/2018	Wadeson	Lori	2012 36 1/2 Court South	Fargo	ND	59104	Retired	\$600.00

Elect Brenda Elmer Committee

Disbursements January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Date	Purpose	Amount
2/2/2018	Printing	\$650.69
2/4/2018	Printing	\$204.01
2/13/2018	Voter information	\$280.00
2/21/2018	Signs	\$512.55
3/28/2018	Printing	\$12.61
3/31/2018	Processing charges	\$4.30
		\$1,664.16